Alumet
Decorative lit column
Alumet is an elegant lighting
feature, which is suitable for
blending into both classic and
modern architectural styles,
adding aesthetic appeal to
pedestrian precincts, building

the M4 thread to remove the
canopy.  (tool not supplied)
Ordering Guide Lamps to be supplied separately
For complete unit order head and pole
Description Lamp Lamp Weight Cat No.
Ilcos code Cap (Kg)
Alumet head with gear tray for CFL 2x55W FSDH 2G11 7.7 ALH255
Alumet aluminium pole 3m flange mounting - - 32 ALPF3
Alumet aluminium pole 3m rooted mounting - - 38 ALPR3
(3m + 800mm in earth)
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Meters
Lux
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
3000
1150
3000
500
300
800
1150
90
Ø 200 Ø 200
Ø 480
280
300
150
50
1.
2. 3.
• A sleek and minimalist shape
provides distinctive lighting
effects by night and decorative
urban effect during the day.
• Exceptional visual comfort
• Electronic ballast
• Ideal for creating visual
guidance
• White light with good
colour rendering
• LED versions available on
request, which can be used to
produce different colours and
colour variations
• Bollard version available
on request
Lighting people and places
UK Sales desk -
Orders/Stock Enquiries
Tel: 08701 610 610
Fax: 08701 610 611
Regional Offices
& Lighting Design Centres
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
South East & London Projects (centls)
South East & South West Wholesale
(southl)
3 King George Close, Eastern Avenue West,
Romford, Essex RM7 7PP
Midlands Projects (mids)
11 Galena Close, Tamworth,
Staffordshire B77 4AS
South West Projects (southw)
16 Columbus Walk, Atlantic Wharf,